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Montana Board of Investments
http://investmentmt.com/

Statutory Citation: Section 2-15-1808, MCA

The Board of Investments is a quasi-judicial board administratively attached to the
Montana Department of Commerce. The Board has the authority to invest all state
funds. Funds must be invested under the prudent expert principle as described in
section 17-6-201, MCA. 

Membership
The Board is composed of nine members appointed by the Governor and two ex officio
nonvoting legislative members who act as liaisons to the Board. The board is composed
of one member from the Public Employees' Retirement Board, one member from the
Teachers' Retirement Board, and seven members who represent the financial
community, small business, agriculture, and labor.

Legislative Liaisons

Rep. Brady Wiseman (D)
3247 Gardenbrook Lane
Bozeman, MT 59715-0686
Ph: 586-1815
brady@bradywiseman.com

Sen. Greg Barkus (R)
P.O. Box 2647
Kalispell, MT 59903-2647
Ph: 755-8362
gbarkus@gmail.com

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD

Public and State Agency Members

Ms. Elouise Cobell
P.O. Box 3029
Browning, MT 59417
Ph: 338-2992
eccobell@3rivers.net

Ms. Teresa Cohea
D.A. Davidson & Co.
P.O. Box 1677
Helena, MT 59624-1677
Ph: 442-9600
tcohea@dadco.com
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Mr. Karl Englund
P.O. Box 8358
Missoula, MT 59807
Ph: 721-2729
karengl@aol.com

Ms. Maureen Fleming
106 Ironwood
Missoula, MT 59803
Ph: 549-7901
maureen.fleming@bresnan.net

Mr. Patrick McKittrick
626 Carol Dr.
Great Falls, MT 59701
Ph: 727-4041
pmckittrick@strainbid.com

Mr. Terry Moore, Presiding Officer
First Interstate Bank
P.O. Box 30918
Billings, MT 59116
Ph: 255-5304
tmoore@fib.com

Mr. Jack Prothero
619 3rd Ave. SW
Great Falls, MT 59404
Ph: 761-3683
jprothero@mt.net

Mr. Jon Satre
Gordon, Prill, Drapes
2028 LeGrande Cannon Blvd.
Helena, MT 59601
Ph: 442-6582
jsatre@gpdinc.com

Mr. Jim Turcotte
Raymond James Financial Services
825 Great Northern Blvd., Suite 203
Helena, MT 59601
Ph: 442-5012
james.turcotte@raymondjames.com

Staff
Carroll South
Montana Board of Investments
2401 Colonial Dr., 3rd Floor
P.O. Box 200126
Helena, MT 59620-0126
Ph: 444-1285 FAX: 449-6579
csouth@mt.gov


